Blandford + Pre-draft plan survey 2015

Q1 Please tell us where you live

Answered: 1,310 Skipped: 2

Blandford Forum

Blandford St
Mary

Bryanston

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Blandford Forum 77.25% 1,012
Blandford St Mary 15.50% 203
Bryanston 7.25% 95
Total 1,310
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Answer Choices

Name:

Company:

Address 1:

Address 2:

City/Town:

State/Province:

ZIP/Postal Code:

Country:

Email Address:

Phone Number:

Blandford + Pre-draft plan survey 2015

Q2 What is your postcode?

Answered: 1,310 Skipped: 2
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100.00%
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Q3 Any development will inevitably have
some landscape impact on an Area of
Outstanding Natural Beauty as well as

impact on our heritage. Providing that the

provision of green space and new
landscaping minimises this impact as far as
is possible, which option will have the least
impact?

Answered: 1,082 Skipped: 230

Town growth
(light and d...

Village growth
(yellow, ora...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Town growth (light and dark blue dots) 74.49% 806
Village growth (yellow, orange and red dots) 25.51% 276
Total 1,082
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Q4 Which option will be the best location
for the following new facilities:* These
facilities are not currently an option in

Village growth.

Answered: 1,026 Skipped: 286

Primary School

Extension to
employment I...

A new medical
facility

Sports Pitches

Allotments

Additional
community...

0 0.2 0.4 0.6

Village growth

Primary School *

Extension to employment land *
A new medical facility

New bus shuttle services
Sports Pitches

Allotments

Additional community facilities *

0.8

17.06%
160

10.72%
97

20.48%
203

32.12%
309

24.14%
224

36.16%
333

16.83%
155
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1 1.2

Town growth

1.4

82.94%
778

89.28%
808

79.52%
788

67.88%
653

75.86%
704

63.84%
588

83.17%
766

1.6

Total

938

905

991

962

928

921

921

New bus
shuttle...

1.8 2

Weighted Average

1.83

1.89

1.80

1.68

1.64
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Q5 With all that in mind which option do
you prefer?

Answered: 1,024 Skipped: 288

Town growth
Village growth
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Town growth 80.57% 825
Village growth 19.43% 199
Total 1,024
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Q6 The introduction of another out of the
town centre supermarket could change the
purpose of the town centre so that it
becomes more of a leisure attraction. What
type of retail do you think should be
encouraged in the town centre?

Answered: 1,028 Skipped: 284

A mix of
retail outle...

Financial and
professional...

Restaurants
and cafés

Public houses,
wine bars or...

A range of
markets,...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
A mix of retail outlets and specialist shops 92.12% 947
Financial and professional services - Financial services such as banks and building societies 20.53% 21
Restaurants and cafés 44.75% 460
Public houses, wine bars or other drinking establishments 37.55% 386
65.76% 676

A range of markets, including farmers' and non-food

Total Respondents: 1,028

6/9



Blandford + Pre-draft plan survey 2015

Q7 Do you think it is important for any new
building development to match the existing
design styles of the surrounding area?

Answered: 1,022 Skipped: 290

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 79.84% 816
No 20.16% 206
Total 1,022

719
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Q8 With new development bringing the
potential to introduce new community
facilities it is important to remember to
protect the community facilities that we
already have, or already have planned.
Which community facilities should we
protect from change of use?

Answered: 1,017 Skipped: 295

The
regeneration...

The Trailway
as is and it...

The
development ...

The Leisure
Centre

Existing play
areas...

Blandford St
Mary Village...

The Skate park

All existing
informal...

All existing
important op...

Museums

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2

Very important Less important Total Weighted Average

The regeneration of the Corn Exchange 68.33% 31.67%
656 304 960 1.32

The Trailway as is and its improvement 79.63% 20.37%
782 200 982 1.20

The development of the Fording Point (theatre and art gallery) 44.66% 55.34%
422 523 945 1.55

The Leisure Centre 84.14% 15.86%
822 155 977 1.16
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Existing play areas (including those planned for Badbury Heights) 83.79% 16.21%

796 154 950 1.16
Blandford St Mary Village Hall (Proposed in Phase 2 of Brewery development) 44.54% 55.46%

416 518 934 1.55
The Skate park 57.17% 42.83%

546 409 955 1.43
All existing informal recreation areas including the riverside 88.00% 12.00%

858 117 975 1.12
All existing important open and wooded areas 88.15% 11.85%

863 116 979 1.12
Museums 50.05% 49.95%

467 466 933 1.50
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